
Nursing Home and Clinic Sites scheduled to be E-Auction on 18.03.2026 

 

 

Sr 

No 

 

 

 

UE 

 

 

Sector, UE 

 

 

 

PlotNo 

 

 

 

Category 

 

 

 

Sub Category 

 

 

Area 

(Appx.) 

 

 

 

FAR 

 

 

 

Reserve Price 
in Rupees 

 

 

 

EMD in 
Rupees 

 

 

e-AUCTION 

ID 

 

 

1 

 

 

Panchkula 

 

 

20 

 

 

CS1 

 

 

Institutional 

 

Clinic Site No.1 (e-

auction) (Near adjoining 

Gh-111) Area=0.06 Acre 

 

 

242.82 

 

 

1.5 

 

 

1,83,57,300 

 

 

9,17,900 

 

 

22275 

 

2 

 

Panchkula 

 

20 

 

CS2 

 

Institutional 

Clinic Site No.2 (e-

auction) (Near adjoining 

Gh-111) Area=0.06 Acre 

 

242.82 

 

1.5 

 

1,83,57,300 

 

9,17,900 

 

22276 

 

3 

 

Panchkula 

 

20 

 

NH 

 

Institutional 

 

Nursing Home (Near 

adjoining GH-111) 

 

485.64 

 

1.5 

 

3,67,14,500 

 

18,35,800 

 

22277 

 

4 

 

Panchkula 
5- MDC 

 

NH 

 

Institutional 
Nursing Home site (e-

auction) 

 

543.38 

 

1.5 

 

6,22,29,200 

 

31,11,500 

 

22278 

 Note : BIDDERS ARE REQUESTED TO SEE FINAL LIST OF PROPERTIES BEFORE BIDDING. 

  EMD IS CALCULATED ON RESERVE PRICE, THE FIRST ROUND OF BIDDING WILL START FROM RESERVE PRICE FIXED BY HSVP. 

 


